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Basic features Electrical data
EaEe IEC 60947-5-2 # Ue THRASHES 0.5 pF
EL5 CE MAEEE tv, X 100 ms
UKCA T{FEE Ub 10 - 55 VDC
WEEE BRESE DC-13
IREIER 50 Hz
Display/Operation SARGER Ir 20 pA
TiemER 2 BRAZHER o, K=EHR 12 mA
- L] 3, B
THREES 2 BAEWNER o, B 15 mA
BASE (Ue it %) 10 %
Electrical connection BN LFRR Im 0 mA
FE T {FEE Ue DC 24V
RiBHEERE = BIR T Ie 200 mA
&0 M12x1 ¥&8E, 4 #f, A4S AR ER R 100 A
BERBRIERE = B3P Ra 33.0 kOhm + D/33.0 kOhm + D
bk = BhEEELR 11
BR T, B =X 25V

ETEEER Ui 250V AC



BRI
BES Q80KA-PAH40B-504Q
#1E{CES: BES0225

Environmental conditions

EN 60068-2-27, k&
EN 60068-2-6, RN

#F#%, 309, 11ms
55 Hz, #&0E 1 mm, 30 7#EH 3

R

ZiSEE 3
RIRRE -25...70 °C
Ve 2 P67

Functional safety

MTTF (40 °C) 455 a
Interface
BERRES i PNP - &R#8%25 / EEAME2E (NO

/NC)

Remarks

LED 1 : Ih&E

LED 2 : TFEE

HEFRE | 2 REMERKANBENRAIE 939226 KL ERAA,
EHR T BE R, RBISRASEMER,

BRI MTTF 2 B10d ISR &SRR, 2R MTTF/B10d B&&

SALLUrr

Material

]
BEEMERE

Mechanical data
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EENE
EERYT

Range/Distance

WRXFERARERE Sr, RE
FRifrfERYFIRRRERE Sa
FAREFE (Sry%)

F K FERREERE Sr

Bl H, |K (S %)
EEREE, BX (Srih %)
FREFIBARERE Sn

PBT, GF30
PBT, GF30

RHRF R BB AR T
106 x 80 x 40 mm
3 Nm

80x80

+10 %
32 mm
10 %

40 mm
15.0 %
5.0 %

40 mm

LEERPrIR #1689 MTTF / B10d {EIEIEA LN BIRFEM EZMAVIS R / SMERF® | SEAGRE TARBYABTINRS]. SLEHET TEEMIRERY

HAPRAVIE Rk #E EE M AR AR &,

Connector Drawings
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Wiring Diagrams (Schematic)
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